GARLIC & HERB BREAD a4rcs (v)

CHEESY GARLIC & HERB
BREAD a4pcs

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS
with Korean style hot sauce

PULLED PORK QUESADILLA

with pico de gallo, cheese and sour cream

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI (cr)

with chilli, coriander, shallots and aioli.
Add salad and chips + $4

BEEF NACHOS ()
12 hours braised beef brisket, guacamole, pico
de gallo, cheese and sour cream

VEGETARIAN NACHOS
Spicy beans, guacamole, pico de gallo, cheese
and sour cream

PICKETS

(+-BRASSERIE -]

STARTERS <> % SHARE m

7.5

10

15

19

19

20

18

BURGERS </ served with c/ps

BURGER WITH THE LOT
Beef patty, bacon, egg, lettuce, cheese, tomato,
beetroot, pineapple, onion with aioli sauce

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
BURGER

Southern fried chicken thigh fillet,
lettuce, tomato, cheese, pickled chilli with
chipotle mayo

MUSHROOM & HALOUMI
BURGER (v

Roasted mushroom, haloumi cheese, pesto,
guacamole, lettuce, tomato with aioli

STEAK SANDWICH

Sirloin, beetroot relish, lettuce, tomato,
caramelised onion, aioli and cheese on
Turkish bread

M - Members Price V - Visitors Price (V) - Vegetarian (VG) - Vegan (GF) - Gluten Free (GFO) - Gluten Free Option Available

22

22

21

23

9.5

12

17

23

21

22

20

24

24

23

25

MAINS M \Y;

ROAST OF THE DAY n) 22 24

Served with vegetables and gravy

CLASSIC CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 23 25
Chips and house salad with your
choice of sauce

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 25 27
Napolitana sauce, double smoked ham,
melted mixed cheese, chips and house salad

FISH & CHIPS 25 27
Golden and crunchy fish fillet, battered in
house with salad, chips and tartare sauce

GRILLED FISH OF DAY 30 33

Served with chips, salad and tartare sauce

300G NEW YORK CUT (cFo) 38 41
MB3+ angus sirloin steak served with

salad and chips or vegetables with your

choice of sauce

ROASTED MEDITERRANEAN 29 32
HALF CHICKEN

Free range chicken marinated in chermoula,

served with salad and chips or vegetables

SIDES
CHIPS (cFo) 8
SALAD 6 1
VEGGIES (cr) 9
POTATO WEDGES (v) (ve) 1

Served with sour cream and sweet chilli sauce




SALADS M \'

GRILLED CHICKEN & AVOCADO 21 23
Cos heart lettuce, streaky bacon,
croutons, poached egg, parmesan with
buttermilk dressing
BEETROOT SALAD (cFr) 20 22
Macadamia crumb, quinoa, mix green, creamy
Persian fetta with pomegranate dressing
SALMON POKE BOWL 26 28
Black rice, avocado, edamame, cucumber, carrot
and wasabi peas with sesame dressing
THAI BEEF SALAD 21.5 23.5
Marinated sirloin, mixed greens, cherry
tomato, cucumber with lime chilli dressing

Chicken + $7 - Halloumi + $4

Avocado + $2 - Prawns + $9

KIDS - UNDER 12

nctludes vanidle ice cheamn

CHICKEN STRIPS WITH CHIPS 13
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 13
CHEESEBURGER WITH CHIPS 13
FISH & CHIPS 13
STEAK & CHIPS (cFo) 16

ASIAN KITCHEN

PORK & PRAWN
DUMPLING SUI MAI

PRAWN & CRAB
SPRING ROLLS 6pcs

DUCK SAN CHOY BOW 2zpcs
KING PRAWN & CHICKEN LAKSA
VEGETABLE LAKSA

STIR-FRIED BEEF IN BLACK
BEAN SAUCE

Onion, capsicum, leek, carrot and celery
served with rice

SWEET & SOUR PORK
Onion, capsicum, carrot and pineapple
served with rice

SIZZLING MONGOLIAN LAMB
Onion, mushroom, capsicum and leek
served with rice

STIR-FRIED CHICKEN
& VEGETABLES

Served with cashew nuts and rice

STIR-FRIED CHICKEN
WITH SATAY SAUCE

Onion, carrot, green peas, baby corn and rice

COMBINATION CHOW MEIN
Chicken, prawn, BBQ pork, crispy noodle,
beef and seasonal vegetables

GARLIC KING PRAWN
WITH VEGETABLES

Served with rice

SAUTEED COMBINATION
SEAFOOD

Served with seasonal vegetables and rice

SPECIAL FRIED RICE
King prawn, beef, chicken, BBQ pork
with vegetables

M - Members Price V - Visitors Price (V) - Vegetarian (VG) - Vegan (GF) - Gluten Free (GFO) - Gluten Free Option Available

13.5

13.5

17.5

22

19

23

22

26

20.5

20.5

25.5

26.5

27.5

21.5

15.5

15.5

19.5

24

22

26

24

28

22.5

22.5

27.5

28.5

29.5

23.5



