

**STEAK SANDWICH** 

Turkish bread

Sirloin, beetroot relish, lettuce, tomato, caramelised onion, aioli and cheese on

## **PICKETS**

· BRASSERIE ·



STARTERS or to SHA	RE M	V	MAINS	M	V
GARLIC & HERB BREAD 4PCS (V)	7.5	9.5	ROAST OF THE DAY (GF) Served with vegetables and gravy	22	24
CHEESY GARLIC & HERB BREAD 4PCS	10	12	CLASSIC CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Chips and house salad with your	23	25
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS with Korean style hot sauce	15	17	choice of sauce		
PULLED PORK QUESADILLA with pico de gallo, cheese and sour cream	19	23	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Napolitana sauce, double smoked ham, melted mixed cheese, chips and house salad	25	27
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI (GF) with chilli, coriander, shallots and aioli. Add salad and chips + \$4	19	21	FISH & CHIPS Golden and crunchy fish fillet, battered in house with salad, chips and tartare sauce	25	27
BEEF NACHOS (GF) 12 hours braised beef brisket, guacamole, pico de gallo, cheese and sour cream	20	22	GRILLED FISH OF DAY Served with chips, salad and tartare sauce	30	33
VEGETARIAN NACHOS Spicy beans, guacamole, pico de gallo, cheese and sour cream	18	20	300G NEW YORK CUT (GFO) MB3+ angus sirloin steak served with salad and chips or vegetables with your choice of sauce	38	4
BURGERS all served with	chips		ROASTED MEDITERRANEAN HALF CHICKEN Free range chicken marinated in chermoula, served with salad and chips or vegetables	29	32
BURGER WITH THE LOT Beef patty, bacon, egg, lettuce, cheese, tomato, beetroot, pineapple, onion with aioli sauce	22	24	SIDES		
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER	22	24	CHIPS (GFO)		ε
Southern fried chicken thigh fillet, lettuce, tomato, cheese, pickled chilli with chipotle mayo			SALAD		6
	21	22	VEGGIES (GF)		9
MUSHROOM & HALOUMI BURGER (v) Roasted mushroom, haloumi cheese, pesto, guacamole, lettuce, tomato with aioli	21	23	POTATO WEDGES (v) (vg) Served with sour cream and sweet chilli sauce		1
				All Par	

23

25

	SALADS	М	V
GRILLED CHICK Cos heart lettuce, strea croutons, poached egg, buttermilk dressing		21	23
BEETROOT SAL Macadamia crumb, qui Persian fetta with po	inoa, mix green, creamy	20	22
SALMON POKE Black rice, avocado, eda and wasabi peas with	amame, cucumber, carro	<b>26</b>	28
THAI BEEF SAL Marinated sirloin, mix tomato, cucumber with	ed greens, cherry	21.5	23.5

Add Chicken Avocade	+ \$7	• 1	Hallo	umi	+ \$4	
VIDO		111	JDI	5 D	12	

KIDS	-	UN	DE	R 12	
includes	va	nilla	ice	cream	2

CHICKEN STRIPS WITH CHIPS	13
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	13
CHEESEBURGER WITH CHIPS	13
FISH & CHIPS	13
STEAK & CHIPS (GFO)	16

ASIAN KITCHEN	M	V
PORK & PRAWN DUMPLING SUI MAI	13.5	15.5
PRAWN & CRAB SPRING ROLLS 6PCS	13.5	15.5
DUCK SAN CHOY BOW 2PCS	17.5	19.5
KING PRAWN & CHICKEN LAKSA	22	24
VEGETABLE LAKSA	19	22
STIR-FRIED BEEF IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE Onion, capsicum, leek, carrot and celery served with rice	23	26
SWEET & SOUR PORK Onion, capsicum, carrot and pineapple served with rice	22	24
SIZZLING MONGOLIAN LAMB Onion, mushroom, capsicum and leek served with rice	26	28
STIR-FRIED CHICKEN & VEGETABLES Served with cashew nuts and rice	20.5	22.5
STIR-FRIED CHICKEN WITH SATAY SAUCE Onion, carrot, green peas, baby corn and rice	20.5	22.5
COMBINATION CHOW MEIN Chicken, prawn, BBQ pork, crispy noodle, beef and seasonal vegetables	25.5	27.5
GARLIC KING PRAWN WITH VEGETABLES Served with rice	26.5	28.5
SAUTÉED COMBINATION SEAFOOD Served with seasonal vegetables and rice	27.5	29.5
SPECIAL FRIED RICE King prawn, beef, chicken, BBQ pork with vegetables	21.5	23.5